‘7 CHAIN SAW MAC 2-10G

P/N 64810

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

N
{

JULY 1966

Page

Figure 1. Engine Exploded View - General ..... 2

The following pages contain an illustrated parts Figure 2. Starter and Clutch Assemblies ........ 4
list for the MAC 2-10G chain saw. Due to Figure 3. Fuel Tank Assembly ...vveviinnnnnnn. 4
small differences between saws, it is important Figure 4. Carburetor Assembly ...... e et ]
that the Serial Number of your saw be included Figure 5. Transmission Assembly .....vvevuvn... 8
whenever spare parts are ordered. Figure 6. Powerhead Assembly ....veevevnnn.. 10

— c
COPYRIGHT 1966 U,5.4, : #63498

McCULLOCH CORPORATION MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED LIST PRICE 50 CENTS



MAC 2-10G

Figure 1. Engine Exploded View - General



MAC 2-10G
FIGURE 1. ENGINE EXLODED VIEW — GENERAL

Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
1 Bar and Chain Assy (see Figure 5) . . .+ -« v v e v v v v v vt e 15
2 110403 Screw - Ovhd 8-32x5/8in. lg. ......... e 1
3 104155 Screw - 0Ov hd 10-24 X 1-1/2.0n, JB. v viie ainie s aoin s 1
4 Starter Assy (see Figure 2) .. .. .. vev e A T T 1
5 102761 Screw - Hexhd 10-24 x 7/8 in. 1g. . o v v v e et v v v v o n i v e e v A 2
6 100352 Washer = f10.00 o000 sl i i e e e L R i e 2
i 61678 Plug - Nut retainer .. ......... S I S B 1
8 101326 Wit = HeX 10-24 ¢ cionsion o s ot R S s e L) e 2
9 105187 Screw - Skt hd 1/4-20 x 1-1/8in.1g. v oo v v v v o v v e 1
10 100004 Washer - Plain 1/4in. ....... e o S (e A e e e 1
11 65404 Frame and Grip ASSY ... v v v v vv v non s oononnnnnn 1
12 103746 Wit 8i/8224 nte s e . S Al s e bl Sl e e v 1
13 ClutchAssy(seeF1gure2)............................ 1
14 103879 Key - Woodruff. ......... G o R O g e T e e [l 1
15 63493 Drum, Gear and Seal Assy ... ... Ve WTaTe v e wSeSere slede siase 1
16 63476 v Seal ................ o Sl A e O T 1
17 102765 Screw - Hex hd 10-24 x 1-3/4 in. 1g ........ R I R TR T Vs 2
18 100003 Washer - Plain#10 . . ....... 2
19 Transmission Assy (see Figure 5) . . . v oo v v v v v v ave v il
20 103195 MO RN s e e e i el e e e e e 1
2k 62117 Cover Assy - Air cleaner ...... T T e S R R R P 1
22 62434 . Nut -Aircleaner COVEr .. .. seosi s asonssss o 1
23 63728 Nameplate Gl Fala e vida vl B T T o A 1
24 62077 SCTERN S, ALT CLOANET uin v foie e niaiiis suale shata ilafoly, slesi s 1
25 61721C Fuel Cap ASSY + v v v v v e T el SR v e e | eiwia el ik 1
26 61720 s COVET S Jrinnvaliinite sliie s ieismats R T O P T D e s 1
27 63040 A Al TE B per e et B 1
28 62316 o Guide  mev vma e e e T A 1;
29 63041 e Valve L e iRy Mo e e e e 1
30 61722C Gasketi: ot vaiilan s aea S St G B B L St 1
31 110334 Screw—O‘.’hd 12- 24){13/4 IRl v e R N A ST 1
32 63656 Cover —=Fuel tanK « . v v o v s vs s v st o v s s o oaneanins 1
33 62102 Gasket = Eover: aal inglass 1
34 64848 Hose Assy - Fuel .. ........... S R e AT Ry St 1
35 63932 . Filter - Fuel ....... et Catn e S e e 1
36 62978 Screw - Special ... ... ot e e At ol et e e R 3
37 63073 Fan Housing .......... e Ll a e el b ee Gieea e B wE . 1
38 103355 Screw - Hex hd 10-24 x 1-7/8in. 1g. oo vt v ne et nevannenenn 2
39 64856 WaBher = Plain s, Cit s siate s il aheuin: wimsn/ih aiaiie wivsein o 2
40 55636 Washer - Insulator .......cc000 00 A T e s et 2
41 6232TA Sleeve - Insulator . .« « v v v v e e v ene AR T el 6 2
42 Carburetor (see Figure4) ........... Sy veme i s mREe s : 1
43 62066A RO~ PYIMET 4 i siive siera s aiazie sbinss] s driena’ et 1
44 620808 Gasket - Carburefor .............. 1
45 102290 Screw - Hex hd 10-24 x 1- 1/81r1 bgr o e e e 1
46 64856 Washer - Plain #10 . MRLE B Vosis o e ] 1
47 55636 Washer - Insulating . .......... ... aea Lo e | atneitatiad b iaie (e AT 1
48 110353 Screw—OVlld1024x3/8m lg A T e S 1
49 102289 Screw - Hexhd1024:~3/4mlg. 1
50 100352 Washer = Plain#10 . ciu v v sine vinm o0 = e e e ]
51 ~ 63070 Brace - Handle . .. ... e Rl e e Y T e R erenee 1
52 Fiel"Taik Assy (See FIgUre3) . oieiee shais wisiers seats =iabeme o shoym 1
53 62995A Gasket - Fuel tank. .. ..... ST S s T At S iy 2
623668 Kit = SparlciaTrasiel” s vnis wimse 8 diavia sxuiie fa® sl aZoie e mia 3 S 1
54 101284 . Screw - Fil hd 10- 24 x 1-1/8 in, gl onis usn aven 5 onme s 2
55 110264 . Washer - Special #10. . . ... e e By e S e B o 4
56 62380 T Ve S S e L R oy e el e, AR ey 1
57 623798 o o Battle  nuize sosebn e v . Ty e S G e S AT P . 1
58 63364 i B Ot R PG ABEY o i s sy aiemrial pmmth's miiesin oot mita A e B 1
59 110341 Screw = Hex hd 10-24:x 1/2.An: 185 = wisie et v s woarens siaite ol ahains 1

This list is continued on page 5 2



MAC 2-10G

¥

Figure 2, Clutch and Starter Assemblies

Figure 3. Fuel Tank Assembly



MAC 2-10G
FIGURE 1. ENGINE EXLODED VIEW — GENERAL (CONTINUED)

Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
60 104534 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x 1-3/8in. lg. .. ... .. T e e 1
61 104895 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x 5/8 in. lg. ...... P T R O e b A D 1
62 63748 Gasket - Spark arrester ..... S e e e R T e el L aie 1
63 64623 Shrout = CVHNABT L 5 e viaie e inin scuiia 'siesie st piaii aiieien ainte s 1
64 62085A Insulator - Shroud .......... RS P e e S Ll 2
65 Powerhead Assy (See Figure 6) « o v o v v v v v v e vt e et oo naannan 1

FIGURE 2. STARTER AND CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES

Index Part Units

No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
65471 ChAteheASEY i ant iane sis o g aie i e e el s L eiie T wiiaba e 1
1 63999 R O LT B L e o e s e L L L eI ity Srien ol o o . 2
2 64583 ;. Betainer —Bpring = vilv g s sis 2
3 62198B SO S HOR T ot T e s el s L e e AR 2
4 65475 S RotorrAssy =@ Intchy gl Shaa hlmie e, et e b R (e 1
5 65472 v e e RAvet s R e s e SN e s e ey e N i 2
6 62328 v b opEingssERaN] L, S e et G 2
7 64857 Pl e N =T ) el AR s i s S e e s 2
8 65473 aueis s Washar A oPlain ol e el i 2
; 63494 Starter Assy ....... APNE RS il s, R B T T S e e 1
g 62191A : . Insart-Starterhandle......... ............... 1
10 62190A s Handlels St Pt T R e o e o Bl e e o 1
11 62371 saicRetainer = 8hield i s i 1
12 63985 o Shield —Dust e e S s s e ST TR e 1
13 63986 A T=15T7% Tty S U et ol S i R A 17 e M e s S s 1
14 101136 < Rivel - Starter rope v s vy aes i 1
15 59952A O s Falo o B R R o =0 e Rt s - 1
16 62179A = Drime=Starter L iini i e Sai vinhy Emen 1
17 36059 e ORTINE BOWINA: oia sovia sinis Seie o sman ppmie sowiie saeds swsei el 1
18 63987 . Shield-S8pring .......4. 1
19 61635A vo Bushingi= MYHNeT o tocov tose eiai s eiie vowie v aiss e giviass e 1
20 63412 e PO B S S B Yl e R L i iy 0 S iR e i e A e 1

FIGURE 3. FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

Index Part Units

No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
63949 Kit=Fuel TankiAssy i i s ane i fliah ves s sda v 1
1 64872 v GrAp mcHANALL: v e irev sies by aieise s 3 sty p e e 1
2 105673 o PSRl 3/3%x 948 gy nig el vl s v A P B T 2
3 63045 . Button - Primer....... 1
4 63809 . Button - Oilerrodassy . ....... Vet vterEe Bk e e freie e Wy ey 1
5 62970C o Red = Thraottle i v vy s es o sian s Sivi e 1
6 61696 . Seal - Throttle rod . B L e AR 1
Vi 110378 . Pin -Roll 3/16 x 1- 1/8 N Gonses S e T Y T, 1
8 59598 s pring -t Prigger: toutimicis v v | ni sied i R T e 1
9 62949 . Trigger = Throtthe . i. . sire siece o einie sonin o sueie sivin s sinis o ain 1
10 103672 . Berew:~Fil 8=32:x 1/27in.1g: (SEMS) 5 siney vl wated svais v 1
11 62973 A U OMTe - BEOp aWIED L sl e s siee s e 1
12 62451 3 Contact = Bwileh o ek e g S s L e e el ol 1
13 62950A . Base - switch ..... ¥ s n] e o N e L 1
14 62951 . cputtenewiteh o0 ans B e R N e DR A et 1
15 63396 . InBulato¥ — FUl tank & v sni v svere viene Sostnite arame e sate 1
16 . Tank-Fuel .....000.0c... (Order Fuel Tank Assy 63949) 1



MAC 2-10G

Figure 4. Carburetor Assembly

)



_ MAC 2-10G
FIGURE 4. CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY

(Y Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
62300D Carburelor ABSY « viuoy vvos v vivis sl werans 1
1 62308A .  Plunger - Primer ....... o W S AL | (P W e up Al 1
2 11086 . Spring -Plunger ......... e v e S i e e s Heue ] sk 1
3 63037 . Seat - Primer valve ... .. o R T v al et e e asiasiatia derieia e Tie 1
4 63038 . Valve - Primer needle ..... P LN T R e an 1
5 63039 . Spring - Needlevalve .......... 1
6 101056 P O LR L S T e T o s W T S S ) 1
7 110351 AL O L - 5 ) e o e e bl B i T S e e gl o 1
8 62971 . Screw - Long lockmg adjustment o siels s o i s wiic e e 2
9 101500 s ROV s OB B Aol (rs St s e e R e 1
10 62939A s Bpring~ I8le GOVEIrnOr & i i v v niess sl A Te T s e e 1
11 103934 . Screw - Panhd 6-32 x 1/4 in. 1g. (SEMS). .+ v v v v v\ i S0 1
12 62938 . Clip - Throttle shaft ..... e RN e e e 1
13 62343A rahever =y PRPOtELe o “iiiii i o i i e Y s s ah fa L aieile e e 1
14 104814 .  Screw - Pan hd 4-40 x 1/4 in. lg. T R e e e e e 1
15 62290A . Plate - Throttle ........ O e B s b 1
16 62976A . - Needle - Metering ........ e T A 0T Er 1
17 62291A . Shaft Assy - Throttle ........ AT e e Al T T i 1
18 62975 : Swivel - Needle .. wios s v s irei b A R e 1
19 110397 . Serew - Pan hd 8-32 x 7/16 in. R B et SR S T Pl 5
20 63042 . Plate - Carburetor base ....... S s RN il i 1
21 63041 «  Valve - Primer ... o e Chaite a0 e sete ehna e 1
22 65410 . Diaphragm Assy =Pump .. ¢ voon s von ase s 2 B P e 1
23 104728 v 8cTewi= 6=-32 /4 AN 1gl  civivnie o anee e eeiese e el atea e ; 1
24 110337 B & 5 LR T £ o) sH Ch o0 RS R ISR s 1
25 62310 . Lever—Inlet o en v v v T B b e L S D sl 1
26 62923A . Spring - Inleblever . .. sisie svesn o el vinie o nmaie e A o b 1
e 27 63038 JuiiYalye=iInletmeadler o on i b it S i e e i, 1
U 28 556908 . Seal - Capillary .. ... R e e e v 1
g 29 630198 . Body Assy - Carburetor ........ i B A T A 1
30 624338 3 Stud - Carburetor ........ I D O e e T i 1
31 62295D el Orificer=TATT aNEEHOER T e e teos a s e ie “4arinsie | witesba Muicy 1
32 63813 A S B ) b b i el Y ) R el e e S g s A P S P e 1
33 62288A «t ¢« Bushing - Throttle ghaft v s v sen e Vel ey sl A st et o 1
34 62368 . . DBushing - Throttleshaft ........... A R oD e 1
35 62435 Seal - Aircleanel: S0ad L i v s e e e e e S e 1

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
65359 Owner's Manual . .......... W e e vt | atm il anra e Rak e el
51445A Wrench - Screwdriver combination ...... A S O e P A
62825 Piston Assy - 0.020 in. oversize ......... cive Somis siiiae 4 et ate
62813 . Ring Set - Piston 0.020 in. oversize ..... PO Py o Eo e e
103512 .  Bearing - Needle (2) . . ... e DR e B0 e e
62826 Piston Assy - 0.030 in. oversize ........... Al A d e Do
62812 . Ring Set - Piston 0.030 in. oversize ......... S e T
103512 . Bearing - Needle (2)...... i R e A ol .
o 64586 Kit - Wraparound frame .......... b o e T e
NS 65325 Screen- Spark arrester . ........oieeie e e (i viis
63432 Spark Plug - AC CS 42T ..... S D e & T R A T



MAC 2-10G

GEAR CASE ROTATED 90°R

Figure 5. Transmission Assembly



FIGURE 5. TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

MAC 2-10G

Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
1 103729 Nub = Hex 3/8-24 o) S A T S B A R i o e e o 2
2 100006 Washer —Plain 3/8 . von il drm & soats on i O 2
3 63417 Plate’=Bar elamp . i o s e SR e e e T e 1
63994 Kili=Spiles{ et aalis tad | Ter i e R X 5 1
4 110418 . Screw - Fl hd 10-24 x 7/16 in. 1£.(SEMS) . . . . ... T P i 6 4
5 63833 vii DOLRET e % Lo efuites ey i S bl e Catha w3 aatie T st e e aaEy x 1
6 60972 Nut - Hex 7/16-20 .. ... e e s Sathe CE A e e e o 1
7 63997A Plate = Sprocket o iion wiam o v seev s A e e M e T el e o 1
8 36644A Sprocket ..... N MR e i T B T YT o 1
9 63808 Key —Sproclel ‘v woi dase vaed sal wans SO SR e v T 1
10 64754 Spacer - Sprocket ..... e L eirelia Sa A ed wa e e 1
1 110406 Screw - Ov hd 8-32 x 1-1/4 in. lg. ... .. A O SRR AN A 2
63479 Pump Assy -0il ........ SRt e o il
12 105559 Plug - Welch . ....... e ey L e u e Tad winsie ) sniie Puil e N ety Ua a 1
13 110392 Pin - Plunger ....... AT L e G e e 2
14 63428 Plunger Assy ...... TR T e e e T R STy il
15 63425 Body = Oil-pump b orsiire iy gy T e D N . AT T 1
16 62909 Valve - 0iler: © i Soin aviian S T e e e e S T e et 1
17 63692 Spring: = OIler Walve liu s o sinis siein e AT D O T DT e ndt e 1
18 63474 Gasket:OI'PpUmpP Gl S s s v e e e 1
19 102765 Screw - Hex hd 10-24 x 1-3/4 in. TR A e e T e 2
20 100003 Washers-2Plain 10 KL e o o P e PSSy 2
64769 Transmission Assy ........... s ST e SRl e 1
21 104360 el R b A WA Bl Al A G et e e e b S o 1
22 110055 . Screw - Fil 8-32 x 3/8 in. 1g. S e s e i P 1
23 63491 B L ) e g s s P e S 1
24 110417 v iSerew = BIhd:B=32 % 8/ B Ans hg i il e e e, e s 5 3
25 63416 . Plate - Sprocket....... 1 I A e e e S e e 1
26 102067 o S [ e B L R e e s e s e b alitiaiie el siene aasan evete Be 1
27 110387 o | Washer:="Wave il o ons s e g S S R 1
28 63824A Nt = Bar adnstment oot se e s e 1
29 102144 Serew= B A g b e e e win 1
30 101174 Washer:=/Plalni #1020 e i R e s it s s 1
31 110405 SN -Y o AT 0 e e s B S\ AR T S P T o e 6
32 64779 o = GOVEL ASEY = (GeArCaSe o L s e e s s e o 1
33 101775 v PRg = Biler s e e S e e e S i 1
34 63477 . . Seal - Pinion gear ..... Ly i oy T a0 1
35 63433 Gaskel - Gearcase COVer o v il vivlels sl alasi & sl o 1
36 63478 Sedl = GeATCAEE i e v visia enat shebsis sisse e 1
37 110348 Bearing=Sprocletishaft == o tn i SR 2
38 64775 Gear - Sprocket . ........ Y PP e A S G e EE o 1
39 110452 A G HE IS o i o e o I A e 1y e A B e B 1
40 110348 Bearing! —ldler iisniar s ansi v Sl mmrel S e 1
41 64774 P - b w14 = R B e e o e il it e, 1
42 64770 . Gearcase ASSYy .. .. .vvv .. A D Cr T T (s e . 1
43 101770 SRR RS E 2 251 Bt b [e) 1 L (D, e i e 2
44 64584 i i BOlLEEBar L s e ST PR Y Ry Y P 2
45 64935 Plate - Bar protector .. ... Ve e T e e i 2
46 | S0 W et e T At i M el e M o 4 e B A B e e b Ly e
47 Ehains o Sasinmsnims v ia VO TG i ts i s e s et verE el s



MAC 2-10G

10

Figure 6. Powerhead Assembly



£

N

FIGURE 6. POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY

MAC 2-10G

Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
1 101391 Nt Hex ) 8o e A e L e 1
2 61737TA Plywheel Assy o loin o vbv v vos Sriene e o A N S 1
3 103879 Key - Flywheel . .. B e W A S, e i
4 101965 Screw - Fil hd 10-24 x 7/8 in:lg (SEMS).  San o . R e 2
5 100003 Washer: = Plain #10 . ..o v sas voaser e s S A 3 2
6 51253 Retainer - Coil ....... shiioe e | wieene R win Al ety e E I T 1
7 62741 Lamination ASSy: Lo sanvs bes Snn gy s e YO Ch vt na 1
8 62819 WirelAssyisiGroindil sl tor i e i 1
9 62818 Wire Assy - Primary ...... o Late et e e ma it v et A mtiat T A 1
62927A Coil and Terminal ASSY v v v o o siins wias vias et s 1
10 62929A - Wire Assy - Sparkplug .......... il vy e e oo 1
11 62932 < s aGonnectors W Vg o P I P A o M e SN vie 1
12 62926 saerBaot LURia e o B O e T 1
13 e O 0TI S AR gl SN T AT e (Order Coil & Termmal Assy #62927A) 1
14 63097 Spark plug (Packaged) ........... 3 RS e e S 1
15 110349 Screw -RAhd 8-32x3/4in. 1g. . v v v v v v v e e e nn ., Wt sty v 1
16 62362 Cover - Breaker box ......... Dt it Oy L S 1
17 100298 Nut —-HeX B=821 ociriin v dusim o SR T e B e s 1
18 623 65 Spacer - Breaker SCTew .. ........ i o A e : 1
19 110346 Screw - Hex hd 6-32 x 3/4in.lg. .. ....... T e o 1
20 100934 Screw - Rd hd 8-32 x3/8 in. Ig. ...... e S T 2
21 105976 Washer =i Plain f81 R e a ¥ e a i tis Pt Cre 1
22 105249 Screw - Rd hd 8-32 x 3/8 in. 1g. (SEMS) ...... P v e 2 s 1
23 61650 Condenser ......... s e e 1
24 62363 Breaker Assy ....... S R Ty AN B e A A R T Ty 1
25 54184 Wiper = Cam . cov v SR W e el e ee SRVl et aETe LY $ie . 1
26 62361 e eCln yal ¥l R e R s e L e e R 1
27 100414 Serew = 8=32 B 1/2xn gt v sy s R SR S i 2
28 100955 Nut = Heax: §=82 W, it v L SUe et Tyt 1
62319A Pump Assy -0il ........ I e T s 1
29 62262 3 TS bl B T s st NSRRI S e Ve T e e 1
30 62266 Plunger - Qilpump ......... Al Al e e SRt e 1
31 101056 NOMRInE e i N R T D e R e 1
32 59934 Spring= Ol Pump: o s AT T e . 1
33 . Housing - Oilpump ........ (Order Pump Assy #62319A) vy 1
34 62230 Gagketr=iOilpumpe . T L S : wia s 1
35 62909 Valve -Oilpump ........ TR e A i e T 1
36 110407 Screw - Pan hd 10-24 x3-1/2in. 1g. . . .. ...... el S A5 1
Pty 63974 Coyers= 0] ek ey sy et satateintia an ¥t 3 1
38 63442 Gasket - Oil tank cover et e i R vae 1
39 5T129A Capi=O il 80 I e cred et ol b e N S Sl e . 1
40 101148 SOLCRINg SN aa n S e R TS S 1
41 62123B Hose Asey =011 .. e i <o v aine wiaie AR e 1
42 51506 Sereen —iOIlhose sy S b il Aran o, P A e oy e o B . 1
43 65385 Cylinder - Crankcase ASSY . ... ov v .. T STV blensires 1
44 62105 . Screw Assy - Sealing ....... o afatie Gradnie Sre v el 1 4
45 62842 “oow o Washer = Sealing % sk i ot 5 T B e e AT b 4
46 110404 Serew Assy --B-32 X T/Bin: 1B, v vis cioii v s ate aieis i 1
47 110288 Screw Assy - 8-32 x3/4in. lg. ........ Ly B b fee S TE 2
48 63607 Screw Assy - Sealing 8-32x3/4in.lg. ... ... ie ... g 1
49 63606 Washer - Sealing AP e R K B e, S P 1
50 100010 CotteriPin —13/32 1/ ingle vy wmr s ey, IS s o 1
51 61649 Pm-PlStCm.... ........... s Sain SBvOET A T Velreschits 1
62824 RistoniAssyicnin, s s T R carp e i B et Al R el 1
52 62814 Ring:Sets= Blaton:ue: 7 il v el b 5 o S s e e e 1
53 103512 Bearing - Neadle |, o\ o Vi o v abessie v 1o sosile alsie (s 2
54 Pisfons s v nemn s S s s (Order Piston Assy #62824) 1
55 65401 Connecting ROd ABBY . . . s« v wis sivie o e aliatie wiilid « wieite o sia’s aiais 1
56 6162TA Screw - Socket hd 8-36 x 1/2 in. I Il ae e v s o Pt e 2
57 63225 Roller -:Needla (Setiof 20) i iivi v sivh sra e o soats shatei siaos 1

This list is continued on page 12

11



MAC 2-10G
FIGURE 6. POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY (CONTINUED)

Index Part Units
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
58 61618 |8 ST URTET P s o Pl ool S el B P g b e Gl 1 8 i o e e 1
59 63464 RN iBnap rnt v s e e S e e R S i 1
60 634298 Bearing =tBalli, e 5o snvie o sin s et v arsiam s8udi b et et il 1
61 63492 InsertiandiBearing  ARsy e e e, 1
62 110260 O Bea] e D T i s e T S R e 1
63 63699 R b oy - E e e e B 1
64 104357 AeeBeating—iNeedl orln el e e e e
65 63401A Crankshafh o ore i iin GO i s T e e e s e e WL are e 1
66 105521 Serew = Rd Rail0=24 0 5 BNt Loy b e i L e e s e 1
67 101191 Muti=iHexd D24 chimin taas sl i s e 1
68 65363 GuardiEraniteaselal e a ol O T P R R e 1

=IMI:CULLOCH

© MANUFACTURING ® SALES e SERVICE e

McCULLOCH CORPORATION

6101 WEST CENTURY BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90045

MicCULLOCH OF CANADA, LTD.

77 BELFIELD ROAD, REXDALE, ONTARIO, CANADA

VicCULLOCH INTERNATIONAL, INC.
POSTBUS 10, MALINES, BELGIUM
G.P.O. BOX 879, HONG KONG, B.C.C.

MicCULLOCH OF AUSTRALIA PTY., LTD.

P.O. BOX 165, SOUTH GRANVILLE, N.S.W, AUSTRALIA

VicCULLOCH INTERNATIONAL (U.S.), INC.

P.O. BOX 45466 LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, U.S.A.



